
All Recital Dancers 
Names 

Are listed  

on the back  

of each  

Recital T-Shirt! 

 
                    RECITAL 2022 T-SHIRT ORDER FORM 

 

 23.00 

 

 

 

 

23.00 

23.00 

25.00 

25.00 

 

 

 

 
 

 

DUE DATE: APRIL 21 

 Dancer's Name   

Address   

Email   

  

 

 

Recital 2022 T-Shirt 

Quantity Size Type Color/Circle Description Price Each Amount 

   S Adult/Child Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee  $            25.00  $ 

  M Adult/Child Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee  $            25.00  $ 

  L Adult/Child Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee  $            25.00  $ 

   XL Adult Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee $            25.00  $ 

 XXL Adult Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee $            28.00  $ 

  XXXL Adult Pink / Blue Short-Sleeve White Tee  $            30.00  $ 

          5.5% WI. Tax   

      Total Due   

DUE DATE:  April 18, 2022 

Cash or checks payable to  SARAH’S DANCE ACADEMY 

 

Short-Sleeve White Tees 

available in S, M, L, XL, XXL and XXXL 

 

Front  

 


